



THE WOOLER WINTER PICNIC HAMPER										SKU :		HB622133				
	Cereals containing gluten	Soya (Soybeans)	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Sesame	Milk	Lupin	Eggs	Sulphur dioxide & sulphites	Mustard	Fish	Celery	Molluscs	Crustacean	Meat Products	Butter
Mandatory Allergens Contains																
	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Z	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Key																
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Listed in Ingredients															
Z	May Contain Traces															

PRODUCT NAME	Alma de Unx Garnacha Blanca Navarra 2024 75cl
INGREDIENTS	Contains Sulphites
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	N/A
PRODUCT NAME	GY Malbec Cabernet Franc Michelini i Mufatto 2021
INGREDIENTS	Contains Sulphites
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	N/A
PRODUCT NAME	North Chocolate Three Kings Milk Chocolate
INGREDIENTS	Milk chocolate 98% (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, whole milk powder, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla), Spices (2%): nutmeg, cinnamon & oil, cloves, cardamom & ginger.
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight
PRODUCT NAME	Cornish Charcuterie Classic Corizo 50g
INGREDIENTS	Cornish Pork (147%), Curing Salt (Salt 99%, Preservative: E250), Smoked Paprika, Spices, Dextrose, Starter Culture (lactobacillus Sakei, Pediococcus Acidilactici, Staphylococcus Carnosus).
ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Store in a cool dark place. Once opened, refrigerate and consume within 3 days.
PRODUCT NAME	Chocolarder Drinking Chocolate 240g
INGREDIENTS	Cocoa beans, unrefined raw sugar
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight
PRODUCT NAME	Lady Waterford Preserves Blackcurrant and Ginger Chutney 200g
INGREDIENTS	blackcurrants, sugar, stem ginger, apples, onions, vinegar, mixed spice, salt
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate after opening, and consume within 6 weeks, and by shown date
PRODUCT NAME	Olives Et Al Richly Dark Kalamata Olives 150g
INGREDIENTS	Pitted Kalamata Olives 56%, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Herbs de Provence, Acidity Regulator:
ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	No need to chill, just keep olives cool and covered by oil
PRODUCT NAME	St Basil Olive Grove Extra Virgin Olive Oil 250ml
INGREDIENTS	100% unfiltered extra virgin olive oil.
ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight
PRODUCT NAME	Fionagh's Original Recipe Crispbreads 125g
INGREDIENTS	Wholemeal Flour, (Wheat , Ascorbic Acid) Rye Flour, Sourdough (11%) (Water, Rye Flour), Rapeseed Oil, Brow Sugar, Salt.
ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 2 weeks.
PRODUCT NAME	Cropwell Bishop Ceramic Stilton Pot 200g
INGREDIENTS	Pasteurised Cow's Milk , Salt, Vegetarian Rennet, Dairy Cultures (Milk), Mould Cultures (Penicillium Roqueforti).
ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Keep refrigerated below 5°C Do not exceed use by date, once opened consume within 3 days

PRODUCT NAME	Gusbourne English Sparkling Rose 750ml
INGREDIENTS	Contains Sulphites
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	N/A
PRODUCT NAME	Hummingbird Drinks Sloe Winter Negroni 300ml
INGREDIENTS	Heppele Sloe & Hawthorn Gin, Campari Sweet Vermouth, Port (Contains Sulphites)
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Keep Refridgerated once opened, consume within 48 hours of opening
PRODUCT NAME	Hawkhead Whisky Glazed, Smoked Cashews
INGREDIENTS	CASHEW NUTS (NUTS) , Smoked Sugar, Smoked Salt, Water, Whisky Cask Smoke.
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight.
PRODUCT NAME	Fudge Kitchen Rich Chocolate Milk Chocolate Caramels 100g
INGREDIENTS	Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa, Butter, MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Vanilla Extract)(33%), Sugar, Cream (MILK) (21%) Golden Syrup, Butter (MILK), Cocoa Nibs (1%), Cocoa Powder, Salt. Produced in an environment which handles Peanuts and other Nuts
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight.
PRODUCT NAME	Spice Kitchen Mulling Spice Kit
INGREDIENTS	Dried Mixed Peel, Cardamom, Cinnamon, Black Peppercorns, Nutmeg, Bay Leaves, Cloves, Star Anise, Ginger
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Store in a cool, dry place
PRODUCT NAME	Northumbrian Pantry Festive Jam 200g
INGREDIENTS	Strawberries, Raspberries, Blackcurrants, sugar, natural pectin, spices, cinnamon, ginger, allspice, cloves
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate after opening, and consume within 6 weeks, and by shown date
PRODUCT NAME	Northumberland Honey Wildflower Softset Honey 100g
INGREDIENTS	Added Pollen
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Store dry at ambient temperature
PRODUCT NAME	Tempus, Achari Smoked Coppa 60g
INGREDIENTS	Pork (136%), Salt, Black pepper, Red wine, Preservative: Sodium nitrate
ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Store in a cool dark place. Once opened, refrigerate and consume within 3 days.
PRODUCT NAME	Chuckling Cheese Co, Intense Vintage Cheddar Truckle 200g
INGREDIENTS	Vintage cheddar cheese (MILK , rennet, starter, salt).
ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Keep refrigerated below 5°C. Once opened, consume within 3 days.
PRODUCT NAME	The Fine Cheese Co Farmhouse Goats Cheddar 200g
INGREDIENTS	Pasteurised Goats' Milk (99.7%), Salt, Calcium Chloride, Microbial Rennet, Starter Culture
ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Keep refrigerated below 8°

PRODUCT NAME	Northumberland Cheese Oak Smoked Wedge 150g	PRODUCT NAME	Northumberland Cheese Nettle Wedge 150g
INGREDIENTS	Pasteurised cow's milk , Smoked with oak	INGREDIENTS	Pasteurised cow's milk , nettle mix (Nettle Mix (Nettle, Chives, Parsley, Onion, Garlic).
ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .	ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Keep refrigerated below 5°C	STORAGE	Keep refrigerated below 5°C
PRODUCT NAME	The Fine Cheese Co Damson Fruit for Cheese 113g	PRODUCT NAME	Cornish Charcuterie Salmon & Lemon Pate 125g
INGREDIENTS	Damsons (75%), White cane sugar, Lemon juice	INGREDIENTS	Salmon 54.9 % (fish), butter (milk), onions, Cornish Sea salt, black pepper, lemon oil 0.1%.
ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .	ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .
STORAGE	Keep refrigerated after opening and eat within 4 weeks	STORAGE	Store in a cool dry place. Once open refrigerate and use within 3 days. Do not use if the jar lid can be depressed
PRODUCT NAME	The Original Cake Co Iced Christmas Fruit Cake		
INGREDIENTS	Sultanas (48%), Brown Sugar, Egg , Wheat Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Marzipan (8%) (Sugar, Almonds (Nuts) , Corn Syrup, Water, Sorbitol (E420), Preservative E202, Thickener (E401), Stabiliser (Invertase)) , Icing (8%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Water, Humectant: Glycerine (E422), Emulsifier (E471), Stabiliser (E466), Preservative (E202), Flavouring, Colour (E171)), Butter (MILK), Candied Mixed Citrus Peel (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Salt, Acidity Regulator, Citric Acid), Brandy (3%), Caramel Colour E150c, Black Treacle, Glazing Agent (Water, Glazing Agent: Dextrin , Sugar , Glucose Syrup , Citric Acid (E330), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate (E202)), Raising Agents: E500, E450 (Wheat), Mixed Spice, Flavouring (Nuts)		
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .		
STORAGE	Please store in a cool dry place, once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 2 weeks		
PRODUCT NAME	Wild & Fruitful Pear & Walnut Chutney 200g		
INGREDIENTS	Pears (54%), Distilled Malt Vinegar (from Barley), Sugar, Apples, Onions, Sultanas (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Walnuts (6%), Orange Juice, Orange Zest, Salt, Ground Cinnamon		
ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .		
STORAGE	Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate after opening, and consume within 1 month, and by shown date		
PRODUCT NAME	Saicho Mini Gift Box Collection Sparkling Tea 60cl		
INGREDIENTS	Darjeeling - 24 Hour Cold Brewed Darjeeling Tea (93%), White Grape Juice From Concentrate, Acid (Citric Acid), Vitamin C, Carbon Dioxide Hojicha - 24 Hour Cold Brewed Hojicha Tea (93%), White Grape Juice From Concentrate, Acid (Citric Acid), Vitamin C, Carbon Dioxide Jasmine - 24 Hour Cold Brewed Jasmine Tea (87%), White Grape Juice From Concentrate, Acid (Citric Acid), Vitamin C, Carbon Dioxide		
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .		
STORAGE	Store in cool dry place, once opened refridgerate and consume within 5 days		
PRODUCT NAME	The Chocolatier, The Luxury Classic Collection 18 Water Ganaches &		
INGREDIENTS	36% Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, MILK Fat, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), 70% Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass Santo Domingo, Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, Anhydrous MILK Fat, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glycerine, HAZELNUT Praline (6.5%) (HAZELNUT , Sugar), Muscovado Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Caster Sugar, PISTACHIO (3.5%), Water, 55% Coconut Mylk Chocolate (2.5%) (Cacao, Coconut Sugar, Creamed Coconut, Cocoa Butter, Vanilla Extract, Live Culture: Lactobacillus Acidophilus), Marshmallow (2.5%) (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Dextrose, Thickener: Carrageenan, Maize Starch, Hydrolysed Rice Protein, Flavour (Vanilla), Polyphosphate), Passion Fruit Puree (2.5%) (Passion Fruit, Sugar), Cherry Puree (2%) (Cherry, Sugar), Plant Based Liquid (SOYA Base (Water, Hulled SOYA Beans), Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Emulsifier (Sucrose Esters of Fatty Acids), Stabilisers (Xanthan Gum, Thickener: Carrageenan, Guar Gum), Sea Salt, Flavouring), Orange Juice (1.9%), Coconut Water (1.7%), Coconut Cream (1.4%), Himalayan Nepal Coffee (0.3%), Sea Salt (0.2%), Vanilla Extract With Seeds (0.04%), Desiccated Coconut (trace), Saffron (trace), Orange Essential Oil (trace), Rose Oil (trace) (Sunflower Oil, Rose Essential Oil), Cocoa, Rice Protein, Natural Colours: Annatto Seed Extract E160b, Riboflavine E101, Beetroot Extract, Titanium Dioxide E171, Spirulina Extract. Nutritional Information per 100g Energy kJ - 2080.0 kJ energy kcal - 498 kcal fat - 30.5g of which saturates - 16.8g carbohydrates - 49.7g of which sugar -44.7g protein - 4.9g salt - 0.2g		
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .		
STORAGE	Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight		
PRODUCT NAME	Miller's Toast Plum & Date Toast 100g		
INGREDIENTS	Buttermilk , Chopped Dates (42%), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Linseeds (6%), Red Plum Concentrate (3%), Soft Brown Sugar, Honey, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Sea Salt, Whole Milk Powder, Natural Flavouring May Contain Nuts. Not suitable for Nut allergy sufferers		
ALLERGENS	Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .		
STORAGE	Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight		
PRODUCT NAME	Authentic Bread Co Luxury All Butter Mince Pies (6 pack)		
INGREDIENTS	Mincemeat*(36%) (Apples*, Raisins*, Currants*, Sultanas*, Sugar*, Sunflower Oil*, Flaked Almonds *, Cognac*(2%), Orange Juice*, Lemon Juice*, Orange Zest*, Lemon Zest*, Mixed Spice*, Cinnamon*), Wheat Flour* (Wheat Flour*, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter* (Butter* [milk]), Sugar*, Water, Icing Sugar*		
ALLERGENS	For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD / CAPITALS .		
STORAGE	Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight. Once opened keep in airtight container and consume within 2 weeks.		